CS330320PSGRECDS1316
s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s
630620
s e r i e s s e r i e s
2230
s e r i e s s e r i e s
hazardous n e m a
2230

non-reversing reversing
3-Pole2-Pole1-Pole 3-Pole Dual Frame
Everything under control  ::  c3controls        Section 29 | 3
I T ’ S  EASY  TO  BU I LD  YOUR  OWN DEF IN I TE  PURPOSE  CONTACTOR
Simply pick the code number from each of the sections below and combine
them to build your part number.
Definite Purpose Contactors (Non-Reversing)
 I  II
Example: To build one of our most popular Definite Purpose Contactors,
the part number would be I + II or 280-D50N3XAD
DISCOUNT
SCHEDULE F
I. NUMBER OF POLES
CODE         DESCRIPTION  LIST
1 POLE NON-REVERSING
280-D20N1N       20A Contactor  $  29.10
280-D25N1N       25A Contactor  $  32.50
280-D30N1N       30A Contactor  $  41.40
280-D40N1N       40A Contactor  $  54.90
 2 POLE NON-REVERSING
280-D20N2          20A Contactor  $  35.80
280-D25N2          25A Contactor  $  39.20
280-D30N2          30A Contactor  $  49.30
280-D40N2          40A Contactor  $  66.10
280-D50N2          50A Contactor  $116.50
280-D60N2          60A Contactor  $153.90
280-D75N2          75A Contactor  $280.80
280-D90N2          90A Contactor  $313.20
 3 POLE NON-REVERSING
280-D20N3          20A Contactor  $  47.00
280-D25N3          25A Contactor  $  52.40
280-D30N3          30A Contactor  $  66.30
280-D40N3          40A Contactor  $  87.80
280-D50N3          50A Contactor  $154.60
280-D60N3          60A Contactor  $205.70
280-D75N3          75A Contactor  $331.60
280-D90N3          90A Contactor  $417.70
II. COIL VOLTAGE
CODE     DESCRIPTION
XC         24V AC (50/60Hz)
XAD      120V AC (50/60Hz)

300
s e r i e s
miniature
310
s e r i e s
miniature
280
s e r i e s
290
s e r i e s
non-reversing reversing
NON-REVERSING /
Some of our PoPular ConfigurationS:
DEFINITE PURPOSE CONTACTORS (NON-REVERSING)
CATALOG NUMBER  DESCRIPTION LIST
280-D30N2XAD Non-Reversing, 30A, 2 Pole, 120V AC Coil  $  49.30
280-D50N3XAD Non-Reversing, 50A, 3 Pole, 120V AC Coil  $154.60
280-D60N3XAD Non-Reversing, 60A, 3 Pole, 120V AC Coil  $205.70
av a i l a b l e fr a m e
Si z e S f o r
no n-re v e r S i n g
Co n t a C t o r S

s e r i e s
290
s e r i e s
non-reversing reversing
I T ’ S  EASY  TO  BU I LD  YOUR  OWN DEF IN I TE  PURPOSE  CONTACTOR
Simply pick the code number from each of the sections below and combine
them to build your part number.
Definite Purpose Contactors (Reversing)
 I  II
Example: To build one of our most popular Definite Purpose Contactors,
the part number would be I + II or 290-D40N33XAD
DISCOUNT
SCHEDULE F
I. NUMBER OF POLES
CODE         DESCRIPTION  LIST
290-D20N33        3 + 3 Pole, Dual Frame, 20A Contactor $154.60
290-D25N33        3 + 3 Pole, Dual Frame, 25A Contactor $182.60
290-D30N33        3 + 3 Pole, Dual Frame, 30A Contactor $212.80
290-D40N33        3 + 3 Pole, Dual Frame, 40A Contactor $252.00
II. COIL VOLTAGE
CODE     DESCRIPTION
XC         24V AC (50/60Hz)
XAD      120V AC (50/60Hz)
XE         208-240V AC (50/60Hz)
P           277V AC (50/60Hz)
Some of our PoPular ConfigurationS:
DEFINITE PURPOSE CONTACTORS (REVERSING)
CATALOG NUMBER  DESCRIPTION LIST
290-D40N33XAD Reversing, 40A, 3+3 Pole, 120V AC Coil  $252.00
290-D30N33XAD Reversing, 30A, 3+3 Pole, 120V AC Coil  $212.80
290-D20N33XAD Reversing, 20A, 3+3 Pole, 120V AC Coil  $154.60
Everything under control  ::  c3controls        Section 29 | 5
NOTE: Series 290 Reversing Contactors are available upon special request and are not available for
same-day shipping. Consult factory for details.
Multiple pole Configurations